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NEvJBUHY CANOE CLUB 

N E # B U R Y S L A L O M 

1 9 7 1 

. 

R E S U L T S 

To- all paddlers 
.-, .,,. ...•. ,.:., ... ~ ......• ~ :• .•.. . ' 

The organis~rs wish·to thank all participants 
for th8ir support, ssp~cially those who helped with the judging. ~ 
We h6p~ that no inconvenience was caused by the unorthodox-~ 

-~ 
method of a~cepting entries- we wer~ one of the victims of 
the postal strike. 
Forthcoming events ••.... 

April 18 Shepp~rton 2/3 
May 9 Guildford 0/N 
June 6 Abingdon 0/N 
July 11 Reading Festival O/N .. 

.. 
JC~cfj !c0,1.-1 ·· 

I • , . 

Geoff Eddy 
A. s- .,cJ-; 

. . 

• 



NAME CLUB 

1. 
2. 

3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. - - - - - ~- 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 

16. 
17. 
18. 

19. 
20. 

Martin Boulton 

Leslie Saunders 
Malcolm Pearcey 

Pete Wakeling 
Nicholas ·- arnes 

Tony Wilkins 
Stuart Fisher 

Michael Crossman 

21. 
22. 
23. 

24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 

Bob Evans 
James Pigdon 
Bob Usher 
Roger Ivey (J) 
Richard Shellard 
Neil Edwards 
Alan Donnelly 

Brian Tomlins 
Mick Page (J) 
John Harvey 

l\1icha el Russel 
John Christie 

David Manby 
-·, 

Roger_ Armestrong· 
Roger.Vetta 

A. Osborne. 
Franf Greenslade 
Terry Hitchins 
John Kent 
Phil Boad I e 
David Williams (J) 
Craig {Jenkins 
Tony Jewitt 

Chalfont Pk. 
Reading 
Is 1 ewor-r.h 
Camb s • Univ. 
Guildford 

Riverside 

Chalfont Pk •. 
... ·. Guildford­ 

Chalfont Pk ,. 
•• - -1"1 . - .:u· .. . --- .. l\ .; ··v -~ · e ··· · ·· '· · · ·· 

Riverside - .. - . - 

Gl ,..., ·"'1 

OS.voCo 

Oxford 

A.C.U. 
RoA.F .. 
Ind. 

1st Run 2nd Run 
Pen.Time Pen.Time·TOT. ,· 
i40 140 O 153 153 
10 157 10 148 158 
10 152 20 159 · l62 

20 · 148 O 163 163 

50 150 20 148 168 

80 215 50 123 173 
30- ~(5J --· 20 157 177 

40 142 50 151 182 
50 172 20 162 182 

--0.0 · lSB · 20 165 185 

70 215 20 165 185 
.·.·· ···2·0-"~:~· ·:16? 20 176 187 

40 161 40 168 201 

40 174 40 178 214 
30 0 20 197 217 
30 195 20 198 218 

. ·:···- .... _._,~ · ... :··· .. ·-::§.o 17 5 - - 22 5 
50 194 30 198 228 

- -- 
E 11 e smer' e Coll. 
Ellesmere Co-11. 
Paricbour ne · 

0 

Riverside· ,- .. 

Ellesmere Coll. 
B.A.C--.. 

Gl 
. ...., ,..., . 

OS. G.v. 

Shepp =r t.on 
R.E. Beachley 
R. A. F •· 
Ind. 

70 191 
50 180 

·~=-=~-"'::::::::-- 

. · 110 2-34. 
40 2-2·5 . 
50 1$5 
20 217: 

· JO 210 
· 40· · 2·00 
90 167·· 
70 222 
110 232 
80 207 
70 174 

60 161 
50 ·192 

- -· --· 

0 233 
10. 22'5 
1Jo rs:4 

229 

230 -· - 

233 
235 

235 
JO 209 .,2"37 

.. 50 214 240 
.. · .. 

240 
70 171 241 
l.i.0 201 2L1-l 

··-· 60 181 241 

40 203 243 
244 

32. K. Dennis _ Pangbourne 
--~~23-3~~'--- Laon.ar.cLJia~ti-B-~s----~~,__J_/L -R-. E. 

34. Adrian.Cha0dl~r Lynham CoC. 
3 5 •• 
36. 

37. 
38. 
39. 

40. 
41. 

Nigel Clarke 
J 

Nigel Stone 
William Eastdon 

Valente 
John Wakeling 

Harry Evans 

Alan Williams 

42. Steve Page 
43 •. Anthony Ward 
J. I. 

Pangbourne 
R r. F1 • A. o o 

Riverside 
R t, F' 

0 Ji O e 

L ('1 y M n .", 
o v • • ... V o V • 1-l. o 

Glos. C.C. 

J/L. RoEo 
Pangbourne 
Ellesmere Coll. 
n ,r ,,.., 

50 i95 ~o 174 245 
-~-§-0- ·i-9-5~- -· 7--H-G--2-00-=-~ 

10 235 
80 167 

50 199 
70 180 
60 210 
70 191 

60 203 
80 184 

160 208 
90 238 

245 
60 191 247 

249 
100 272 250 
30 221 251 
60 201 261 

60 211 263 

50 216 264 

80 194 274 

40 236 ·276 



' ~l_.r 

Open Ind. cont •.. o 

45. Ian Sutherland Chalfont Pk. 90 192 110 206 282 

46. J .M.lVIcCairns Riverside 110 174 - - 284 
' 

.. ', 

4 7. · · :. Neville 'Unw i n Sh2pperton 90 222 90 204 294·-- 

48. Allan Bushnell Pangbourne 110 201 - - 311 ·· 

49. Gary Hitchell. J/L~RoEo 70 245 · 110 246 315· 

50. Roderick Hopkins :Basingstoke 100 218' - - 318 ·: 

51·. Gerald Evans Churchdown· .. - - 150 246 396 · 
52. Andr_ew Collinge Ellesmere Coll. 1·80 232 - . - 412 · 

· Co 1 •. · 
1. Jim.Sibley Wind-sor 0 168 168 

2. Alan Donn~lly ·Oxford · 0 1s·2 182 

3. Glyn Davies Chester 20 179 199 
4. Jim Hargreaves (J) A .("'1 U 10 ·190 200 .. 

· o V o· a 

5. Rodney 1tJi tter RoAoF. 10: .·214 224 
6. Nicholas Clutton RoJ\o.t' o 30 222 252 
7. Mike Simons ------ 140 289 429 

C.2. --- ... 

1. Witter/Witter R " F 0 166 166 0 J·i. e , ,0 

' 
2. Sibley/Hewitt (J) :• -, u 10 183 193 .:.'-:..o\...Jo • 

. . . . ; • . . . . ' 

J. Godfrey/F'arley vvindsor 10. 196 · 206 
4. Harvey/Hillman F " .. 90 229. 319 ~.A • .b • ' . . 
5. Tomlins/Thame R ·\ ~- 90 . 331+ 424 .l. • e ..t..I-i O ...L... 0 

6. Allan Bushnell Pangbourne 150 295 445 
7. Prooks/Newman R ' D 200_295 495. · I ~, 

o .r\ o l. o . . 

--·-~- 



t .. 

OPEN TEAM 

Pos. Name ,'"'17 h v _U,..J .Pen Tim. TOTo 

258 
262- 
275 - 
322 

160 164 324 ' -- 

-~6 !.-=-~~~0.--r a ~gl2_o ~~e y A_!_ =----- p B_:t}_fil) 0_1:J.r[l e -~----=· -~~~=---1l~-29 2 _-..,3 3 L~~~=-~ . - 

7. Pearcey/Pigdon/ANOther Guildford 210 188 398 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 

12. 
13. 

1. Chalfont 

2. 

3. 
4. 
5. 

~, 1 7 r, Gna~I ont Pk. 

Guildford vzv Guildford CoC. 

Godfrey/Farley/Sibley Windsor 
R I\ F YD y l O 1·1. 0 0 j__) 

,. h T7 
1~. o fi- • r o 

80 178 
60 2·02 
60 215 
90: 232 

Cros~man/Fisher/Boulton Reading 

Glos. y i'. y Glos. C ,.,---1 200 207 407 £ .I. 0 V 0 

Collinge/James/Ward Ellesmere Coll. 200 228 428 

R II F y C ? R.AoFo 200 230 L1-30 0 l-1. 0 ° 0 

Riverside \' A v Riverside Centre C.Co 270 196 466- 

Chandler/Page/Ivey A.C.Ua 270 208 478 · 
Riverside ? 7 y p· "d n t n ~ 120 20$ 528- i...J ... Ll v er s i. _e v·en re 0. Go 

Riverside SCR 

Devas v Av SCR 

Devas y .c, y SGR 

1\J O,r T •"I ., m ·, ,, "V" 
., ) \• ..1.. v ti l .L:.i i-iL l 

-=---=- ·:::·-· -- 
1. 

2. 

3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8'. 

J,.I.,Bo YJ-.,_Y 

J /L. v Av 
Pangbourne 
R.AoF., ?DY 

Guildford YBY 

y ·"I y 
G 

Chalfont YB v 

Glos. ·Minnows 
. B r a me o t e Y f:-.,_ Y 

• 
Jnr. Inf. ·ano C .. Co 
Jnr. Ldrs. Re~t. R.E. 
Pangbourne CR.TC 

n 'ld-.J_ ..... , t"'l·t"I· 
uUl....L J..OTG VoVo 

Chalfont PKo 
Gloucester C.C. 
Jnr. Ldrs. Regt. RoAo 

Beachley YA Y 

Jnr. Ldrs. ReD't. R.E. vBv 

Bramcote Yp Y 

320 231 551 
310 246 556 
370 230 600 

370 322 692 . . 

500 230 730 
580 256 836 
690 318 1008 
920 417 1337 
RET 
CAPS 
CAPS 

--~ ..• ~ .. ----;.-·_:::..._ .•.. ------ - -- 



... 

POSo 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5 

--o.-- ,-.-6 • 

7. 
8. ·. 

9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 

13. 
14. 

15. 
16. 
17 .. 

_i.e. - 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25 .• 
26. 

27. 

NAME 
Ian Sutherland 
Alister Baylis 
Stephen Marshall 

Leonard Hartless 
Alan.Williams 

·,y_ - - ·-P-e tre r ~ ,N ar-d e·J: l i - 
Mark James 

C. Ho Ma yriar'd 
John Brooks 

.David Stev~nson 
Keith. .Newman 
David Armstrong 

• - l 

Stephen Himmins 
Phillin Stradling . .I. ... 

Tony I~lood 

NOVICE INDIVIDUAL 

CLUB 
Chalfont Pk" 

GlC3nn Harger 
Brian Harvey_ 

--- Mart Ln Barry 
Glen King 
Charles Ede 
Derek Long 
Terry Doyle 
Mar-k Maynar d 
Michael De-Set-Croix 
Gary ~/Ii tchell 
Keith Fisher 
Neil Story 

28. Derek Smith 
29, David Sale 
30. Richard Cowdrey 

----3-1- .~:.-:-..:·- A-ndr ew · M~a rs ha l- 
3?. Julian McFall 
33. Malcolm Bass 
34. Laurie Maybanks 
35. Charles Manbey 
36. Clifford Nar~en 

37. Andrew Stokes 
38 

39. 

~ 40. 

John 1\/Ic Ewen 
Geor_ge Parker 
Michael Mitchell 

Oxford 
Jnr.Ldrs, R .. E .. 
Jnr.Ldrs. R"E" 
S-h-e~pp er t,o A 
Ellesmere Coll. 

---- 
RoAoF:• 
Jnr_.Inf.Bn. 
R " F L O Ji O :· 0 

Chalfont Pk. 
Chalfont Pk. 

Langley Pk. 
Jnr. Inf .s». 
Vvindsor 
:;iJindsor 

Windsor 
RoEoB!$aChley. 
Ls l ewor t.h Explorers 
R. .. EoBeachley 

Ind. 
Langley Pk , 
Jnr.Ldrs.R.Ee 
Jnr.Ldrs.RoE .. 
r '· 0 t.., ft o j.,._ o . o V o 

D r, B . t h, o h. o . r a me o e 

Chalfont Pk·~ 

J nr • 1 nf • B n • .. 

Isleworth Explorers 
-- ,.........~-. J nr . Inf . B n~ •... 

Langley Pk. 
R.. A. Era me o t.e 
Chalfont 'Pk. 
Ellesmere Coll .. 
Jnr.Ldrs.R.E. 
J Ld p 7 nr .. rs .... '". 1:!.; • 

Jnr.Ldrs.EoE. 
RoA.Bramcote 

1st RUN 2nd RUN TOT 
Pen Tim Pen Tim 

40 185 20 185 205 
50 193 30 190 220 
20 231 10 212· 222 
80 203 40 195 2j_§·· 

50 188 60 180 238 
3 o-=--2 &rP~~2 o_ __21.a~ 2 l ~.., ,__,__~-­ 
i o 228 10 230 2~0. 

110 196 50 194 244. 

130 187 70 185 255 
80 211 60· 2o3 263 

250 204 30 238 268. 
.-~ . , ' . 

150 207 70 200 270 
60 211 80 200 
180 226 70 209 

130 215 60 222 
80 242 80 208 
210 222 80 208 

180 195 70 222 .._ -~-- ·-· - 
170 211 too 196 
100 208 80 217 
210 213 80 220 
100 207 90 213 
80 245 70 234 
220 228 70' 235 305 
40 210 90 250 310 
280 272 50. 260 310 

120 228 100 ·217 317 

100 217 120 
110 208 110 
120 198 120 

_ 1~20_20-8_ 1-k.0 
80 2!:;8 40 

120 216 130 

150 227 
210 
240 

120 

252 
250 

237 

230 

225 
235 
Z,G10 
295 
238 

140· 200 

120 230 
70 287 
CAPS 

I 

271 

279 
282 
288 
288 
292 
2% 
297 
300 
303 :i 

'304 

317 
318 
318 
_32Jt_~ .-· ~--- -~--- -~ 
335 
336 
340 
350 

357 
357 

01 ~ ~ 0 os.~.Llo 

220 2·29 140 222 362 

140 233 110 260 370 
110 261 CAPS. 371 

hl .... c orit.. 



, 
•.•.. 

Novice Individual cont ... 

41. R. Soley ------- 160 213 170 214 373 

42. John Bu11· Pangbourne 150 224 220 219 374 

43. Michael Halaby Langley Pk. lL~O 236 120 295 376 

44. Kelvin Rivers Ro-~. B eachley 250 236 150 246 396 

45. Roger Stevens Newbur y ~~1p 130 287 417 ,J'...1- ... 

46. Richard Evans Cl ·" C· 160 271 80 354 431 :r OSov• • . ', 

Ii+ 7 • -"' - Bryan Fa g-e- - ~ --~·---- - J nr O Ldr s . R o-E O - ' - - -- ----2-2'@~2-a~-1-90 ~R- ~ 4-k~l =- ~ -= --~I 

48. Stephen John Jnr.Ldrs RoE. 280 353 160 286 446 

49. Martin Amos RoE.Beachley· · 340 220 170 280 450 

50., David Elstrob R.E-.Beachley 270 220 180 286 446 

51. Hazel Cox Chalfont Pk. ,..., \p0 160 306 466 vl 0 

.52. Brian Willis R.EoBeachley 250 255 270 240 505 

53. Hillman R ,. • 250 260 CAPS --- ., 11. • t • 

54. Roderick_Tanby Glos.C.C. 260 295 250 272 522 

55. lVIartin 'I'a y Lo r R.A.Bramcote 210 320 SCR 530 

56. Patrick .Mcilveen R. E o Beachley 0 ·' PS 220 312 532 \J .t\. 

57. Robert Laing Jnr.Ldrs"R.E~ 320· 3o3 200 339. 539 

58. John Gow J nr . Ldr s • fi .. E • 320 340 210 336 546 

59, Ian Potter -~ Guildford CAPS 320 234 554 

60. Stephen Martin RoE.Beachley 300 264 190 465 564 

61. Ian Scott Jnr.LdrsoRoE" ?70 311 ~1 ·- P'"I 581 \..Iii. :.) 

62. Barbara Young Chalfont Pk .. 410 244 280 327 607 

63. Anne Barcroft Ro-~ .Br amc ote 260 470 320 300 620 

64. Phillip Bassom J Ld s P 1:r 
.... · ps 330 315 64'5 -· 

nr . r . ~". LJ. G i1.. 

65. ---- Rhodes R ,\ r- -t CAPS 350 306 656 
0 .!-). 0 u • lj 0 

66. Frances Cooper , Chalfont Pk. C1-\.PS 400 267 667 

67. ---- Haines Fi ·' n n 1+90 310 400 322 722 L o li . Jo v o 

R. Poole C hurc hd own Ci\PS SCP 

Al Roberts ----- CA.PS S8E 

Subject to confirmation by-the BoCoUo positions 1 to 7 inc.are 
-- - -- - - - -- - 
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